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Senior:
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OURNWNER

Donald Johansson
Peter Ostling
Ronny Nilsson
Anton Lindfors
Patrik Lindfors
Mikadl Fors
Joakim Nordlund

Bert-Ove Fjalstrom

Gustav Lovgren
Leif Sandberg

eteran:

Rune Utterstrom
Dennis Sundqvist
Roland Nilsson
Bertil Omark
Bertil Ruisniemi
Sture Grahn

Junior:

1

2
3
4

LindaLidman
Josefin Sandberg
Johan Sandberg
Mattias Lampinen

Liggande:
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Therese Karlsson
Andreas Persson
Sandra Nilsson
Erika Nordvall
Erland Englund
Anton Ek

Henry Johansson
Johannes Ek
Rasmus Lundberg
Eskil Fjalstrom

Ale

F21
Pited
19

19

Ale

3
Gélivare
Niemisel
Kalix

Ale

Pited

Pited
Kuivakangas
Overtorned
Pited

Pited
Kalix
Kalix
S3

Drangsmark
Pited

Pited
Géllivare
Raned
Kalix

Luled

Kalix

Pited
Géllivare

327
325
324
324
321
318
317
316
314
309

292
281
280
274
274
270

318
317
297
294

340
331
328
326
325
323
321
320
314
309



